POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

24B005956

24B005957

24B005958

24B005959

24B005960

24B005961

24B005962

24B005963

24B005964

24B005965

24B005966

24B005967

06:35:04
11/22/24

08:13:31
11/22/24
08:24:01
11/22/24

09:27:31
11/22/24
11:37:37
11/22/24
08:47:16
11/22/24
13:20:09
11/22/24
16:37:05
11/22/24

18:11:19
11/22/24
20:20:18
11/22/24
20:53:42
11/22/24
23:32:48
11/22/24

Nature
Impaired Driver
Susp Activity

Acc-Pd

Impaired Driver
Traffic Stop
Animal Problem
Scam

911 Open Line

Theft
Susp Activity
Animal Problem

Agency Assist

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Address

320 CROSS COUNTY PLZ;
MCDONALDS BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

10 S HUNTERSVILLE RD; AMBER
OAKS, BATESVILLE, IN

320 CROSS COUNTY PLZ;
MCDONALDS BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

914 n SR 229; BATESVILLE DAIRY
QUEEN; SKYLINE, BATESVILLE, IN
132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

25019 UNDERPASS RD, BATESVILLE,
IN

325 WOODSIDE CT, BATESVILLE, IN

1 BATESVILLE SHOPPING VILLAGE;
FIFTH THIRD BANK BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

CITY LOT, BATESVILLE, IN

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Location

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

214 CROSS COUNTY PLZ; MAURICES, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN

420 W CATHERINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD

HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN

Dsp

Total reported: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/22/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

11/23/24



