

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

gency. Balesville Folice DEF1						
	<u>Number</u> 24B005956	<u>Time and Date</u> 06:35:04 11/22/24	Nature Impaired Driver	Address 320 CROSS COUNTY PLZ; MCDONALDS BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	Location BPD	<u>Dsp</u>
	24B005957	08:13:31 11/22/24	Susp Activity	10 S HUNTERSVILLE RD; AMBER OAKS, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B005958	08:24:01 11/22/24	Acc-Pd	320 CROSS COUNTY PLZ; MCDONALDS BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B005959	09:27:31 11/22/24	Impaired Driver	914 n SR 229; BATESVILLE DAIRY QUEEN; SKYLINE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B005960	11:37:37 11/22/24	Traffic Stop	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B005961	08:47:16 11/22/24	Animal Problem	25019 UNDERPASS RD, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B005962	13:20:09 11/22/24	Scam	325 WOODSIDE CT, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005963	16:37:05 11/22/24	911 Open Line	1 BATESVILLE SHOPPING VILLAGE; FIFTH THIRD BANK BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B005964	18:11:19 11/22/24	Theft	CITY LOT, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005965	20:20:18 11/22/24	Susp Activity	214 CROSS COUNTY PLZ; MAURICES, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B005966	20:53:42 11/22/24	Animal Problem	420 W CATHERINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B005967	23:32:48 11/22/24	Agency Assist	321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARY HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	Total Incidents for This Agency: 12					

Total reported: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 11/22/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 11/23/24